
ساعتاستاددرستارᗬــــخروز

17:20‐14:30دکᡨᣂ دلᝉشازᚲست

20:30‐16:30سᘮفᒯندسه گسسته

ᗬک ᡧ ᢕᣂودیف ᢕᣂ16:30‐13:30ج

17:20‐14:30دکᡨᣂ دلᝉشازᚲست

17:20‐14:30دکᡨᣂ کᣥᗬᖁدᘍفراᙏسᘮل
ᡧᣔاᗬرᣥᗬᖁک ᡨᣂ20:20‐17:30دک

ᢔᣍ17:20‐14:30ناصح زادەعر

ᣥᘮمرادیش ᡨᣂ17:20‐12:00دک

ᗬک ᡧ ᢕᣂفᣥ12:30‐9:00استاد خدارح

20:30‐16:30سᘮفᒯندسه گسسته

ᗬک ᡧ ᢕᣂودیف ᢕᣂ16:30‐13:30ج

17:20‐14:30دکᡨᣂ کᣥᗬᖁدᘍفراᙏسᘮل
ᡧᣔاᗬرᣥᗬᖁک ᡨᣂ20:20‐17:30دک

ᢔᣍ17:20‐14:30ناصح زادەعر

ᣥᘮمرادیش ᡨᣂ17:20‐12:00دک

20:30‐16:30سᘮفᒯندسه گسسته

17:20‐14:30دکᡨᣂ کᣥᗬᖁدᘍفراᙏسᘮل
ᡧᣔاᗬرᣥᗬᖁک ᡨᣂ20:20‐17:30دک

ᣥᘮمرادیش ᡨᣂ17:20‐12:00دک

ᣄᛀ سᛓفرد ‐ ۹۶ برنامه ᜇلاس ᒯای فوق برنامه دی ماە

10دی

11دی

12دی

13دی

16دی

18دی

20دی چهارش ᘘه

2دی

3دی

4دی

5دی

6دی

8دی

9دی

ش ᘘه

دوش ᘘه

چهارش ᘘه

ش ᘘه

ᘍکش ᘘه

دوش ᘘه

سه ش ᘘه

چهارش ᘘه

جمعه

ش ᘘه

ᘍکش ᘘه

دوش ᘘه

سه ش ᘘه


